
Calendar at A Glance Upcoming Events
Sat. Feb. 12

Joanne Crabtree and Jeff Morrison 8:30
pwuc

Sun. Feb. 13 Bella! Did ya eat? Jewish Brunch Buffet with live
music by The Horrables

Night: Sex T Rex Revue

Reserve
between
10:30 and
11:15 or
1:15

Mon. Feb. 14
Open Stage with Host Jeff Kahl Show up

at 6:30,
Sign up
7:00,
starts at
7:30

No
cover

Tues. Feb. 15
Spare Hearts Improve & Comedy 8:30

pwuc

Wed. Feb. 16 Jeff Duke
8:30

pwuc

Thurs. Feb. 17
7:00 Java Users

9:15 Heather Chapelle

8:30
pwuc

Fri. Feb. 18
Shawna Caspi & Kev Corbetti 8:30

pwuc

Sat. Feb. 19
Colin Brady and the Dishes 8:30

pwuc

Sun. Feb. 20 Bella! Did ya eat? Jewish Brunch Buffet with live
music by the Gypsy Jive Band

Night: Gordon's Acoustic Living Room

Reserve
between
10:30 and
11:15 or
1:15

Mon. Feb. 21
Open Stage with Host Signe Miranda Show up

at 6:30,

No
cover

 

The cutting edge of Toronto's original folk & acoustic scene. 320 College st. 416 967 1078

Info Entertainment Dining Contact
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Sign up
7:00,
starts at
7:30

Tues. Feb. 22
Best of the Open Stage with Nick Reynolds, Jessica
Fodor

 

8:30
$6.00

Wed. Feb. 23 Amanda Leblanc
8:30

$6.00

Thurs. Feb. 24
Michelle Luxon 8:30

$6.00

Fri. Feb. 25
Piano Night w/Jeff Alan Greenway, Tiger Lil &
Bryce Kulak

8:30
pwuc

Sat. Feb. 26
Jon Travis & Friends 8:30

pwuc

Sun. Feb. 27 Bella! Did ya eat? Jewish Brunch Buffet with live
music by Mitch Smolkin & Nina Shapilsky

Night: Sex T Rex Revue

Reserve
between
10:30 and
11:15 or
1:15

Mon. Feb. 28
Open Stage with Host Jack Connolly Show up

at 6:30,
Sign up
7:00,
starts at
7:30

No
cover
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